Highlight:
Miniature Magnetic SSI
Interface characteristics SSI
Power supply
Current consumption
Interface
Output driver
Clock frequency

Miniature Magnetic SSI
Terminal assignment
Order Code
Shaft version
a   Flange
b   Shaft
2 =  Ø   6 x 11.5 mm
5 =  Ø 10 x 20 mm
c   Interface / Power supply *
2 = SSI / 5 ... 30 VDC
7 = SSI / 5 ... 30 VDC
      RS422 1024 ppr (with channel Z)
8 = SSI / 5 ... 30 VDC
      HTL 1024 ppr (with channel Z)
9 = SSI / 5 ... 30 VDC
      RS422 2048 ppr (with channel Z)
A = SSI / 5 ... 30 VDC
      HTL 2048 ppr (with channel Z)
d   Type of connection
1 =  Axial cable, 1 m
2 =  Radial cable, 1 m
3 =  M12 connector, axial
5 =  M12 connector, radial
7 =  M23，12pin connector, radial
9 =  M23，16pin connector, radial**
Order Code
Hollow Shaft
e   Code
G =  Gray
B =  Binary
f   Singleturn resolution
12 =  12 bit
13 =  13 bit
16 =  16 bit
g   Function
1 =  No additional function
2 = SET button***
h   Type
N =  Industrial type
H =  Heavy-duty type****
S =  Stainless steel type*****
W52-36SX / 36HX
a   Flange
3 =  With short single arm spring
4 =  With long single arm spring
8 =  With D-wing spring coupling
b   Hollow shaft (blind hollow shaft
2 =  Ø 6  mm
4 =  Ø 8  mm
5 =  Ø10  mm
6 =  Ø12  mm
c   Interface / Power supply *
*Other resolution on demand.   **Only for industrial (type N) products with incremental output.      ***Only used for industrial (type N) products with no incremental output and radial outlet direction
****When the type is H, the flange mode can only be 3, the shaft diameter mode is 5, and the protection level is IP69K.
*****When the type is S, the flange mode can only be A and 7, the shaft diameter mode is 5, and the protection class is IP69K.
.
2 = SSI/ 5 ... 30 VDC
7 = SSI / 5 ... 30 VDC
      RS422 1024 ppr (with channel Z)
8 = SSI / 5 ... 30 VDC
      HTL 1024 ppr (with channel Z)
9 = SSI / 5 ... 30 VDC
      RS422 2048 ppr (with channel Z)
A = SSI / 5 ... 30 VDC
      HTL 2048 ppr (with channel Z)
d   Type of connection
1 =  Axial cable, 1 m
2 =  Radial cable, 1 m
3 =  M12 connector, axial
5 =  M12 connector, radial
7 =  M23，12pin connector, radial
9 =  M23，16pin connector, radial**
e   Code
G =  Gray
B =  Binary
f   Singleturn resolution
12 =  12 bit
13 =  13 bit
16 =  16 bit
g   Function
1 =  No additional function
2 = SET button***
W52-36SN-X X X X-G XX 00 X
Type a b c d e f gh